

Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Join Immediately - Webinar on the topic - "Role of Income Tax in National Development" on "Income Tax Day" (25.07.2022)

1 message

Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

To: Nss Tecnia <Nss@tecnia.in>

Mon, Jul 25, 2022 at 4:17 PM

Cc: TIAS-Website <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>, deanacademics@tecnia.in, Academic Cell <academiccell@tecnia.in>, HOD MBA <hodmba@tecnia.in>, HOD BBA <hodbba@tecnia.in>, hod bca <hodbca@tecnia.in>, HOD BAJMC <hodbajmc@tecnia.in>, Tecnia Student Welfare <studentswelfare@tecnia.in>, "Placements TIAS ." cplacementstias@tecnia.in>, igac@tecnia.in

-------Forwarded message -------From: **GGSIPU NSS Cell** <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Date: Mon, Jul 25, 2022 at 4:10 PM Subject: Join Immediately - Webinar on the topic - "Role of Income Tax in National Development" on "Income Tax Day" (25.07.2022) To:

Webinar on the topic - "Role of Income Tax in National Development" on "Income Tax Day" (25.07.2022) 04:00 PM

The WebEx link of the program: https://delhijudicialservices.webex.com/ delhijudicialservices/j.php?MTID= m68a4061cf37bb5116ad6922ab9b2cee9 Date 25.07.2022 Time: 4.00pm (Online- WebEx)

With Warm Regards, Prof. Varun Joshi NSS Program Coordinator, Professor, USEM A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 Contact Details: 011-25302369 (Direct Landline) 9971122817 (M)



Ph: 27555121-22-23-24 Fax: 27555120; Email: directortias@tecnia.in; director.tecniaindia@gmail.com; Website: http://tiaspg.tecnia.in



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER:-

This communication (including any attachment/s) is intended solely for the use of the individual only or addressee(s) and contains information that is proprietary, PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL and otherwise legally exempt from disclosure; If you are not the named addressee, or have been inadvertently referenced in the address line, you are not authorized to

7/26/22, 1:29 PM Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies Mail - Fwd: Join Immediately - Webinar on the topic - "Role of Income Tax in National Develo...

read, print, retain copy or disseminate this message or any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and delete all copies of the message. Unauthorized reading, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is prohibited. The authenticity of this message cannot be vouched for. It may be spoofed. Please treat hyperlinks and attachments in this email with caution. Any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies.

WARNING:-

This communication, including any attachments, may not be free of viruses, interceptions or interference, and may not be compatible with your systems. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment to this e-mail. The sender of this e-mail and Institute shall not be liable for any damage that you may sustain as a result of viruses, incompleteness of this message, a delay in receipt of this message or computer problems experienced.

Notice - Webinar on Income Tax-25.07.2022.pdf 331K





F. No. GGSIPU/NSSCELL/2022/<u>006</u> Dated: 21st July, 2022

NOTICE

On the occasion of "Income Tax Day" (25.07.2022), NSS Cell of the University in collaboration with South West District Legal Service Authority (SW-DLSA) and Bhagidari Jan Sahyog Samiti is organizing an online awareness webinar on Income Tax for all Program Officers/ANOs and NSS/NCC volunteers of USS and Affiliated Institutes. The interested faculty and staff members of the university may also join the program. The one-hour webinar session on **25.07.2022** at **04.00 pm** will be conducted by **Ms. Mamta Kochar**, **Deputy Commissioner**, **Indian Revenue Service (IRS)** on the topic, "Role of Income Tax in National Development".

All the interested students/faculty members/staff are advise, please fill the below given Google form.

Google Form Link for registration:

https://forms.gle/5k2KHNdpg6zh8hf37

The WebEx link of the program:

https://delhijudicialservices.webex.com/delhijudicialservices/j.php?MTID=m68a4061 cf37bb5116ad6922ab9b2cee9

Date 25.07.2022 Time: 4.00pm (Online- WebEx)

(Prof. Varun Joshi) Programme Coordinator, GGSIPU NSS Cell

Copy to:

- 1. All Deans, University Schools of Studies, GGSIPU
- 2. All Program Officers of NSS (USS and Affiliated Collages), GGSIPU
- 3. All Directors/Principals of Affiliated institutes to GGSIP University
- 4. A.R. to VC Sectt., GGSIPU- for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 5. A.R. to Registrar, GGSIPU- for kind information of the Registrar
- 6. Head, UITS-with request to upload the same on the University website
- 7. Guard File Office copy